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William Frederick Gluess Dawkins

Director Information

Title Mr

Name William Frederick Gluess
Dawkins

Postcode

Date of birth December 1947

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number

FLD (UK) LTD 06946875
QUAY-WEST CONSULTING LTD 05606034
CEL (REALISATIONS) LIMITED 02996783
ST QUINTIN EUROPE LIMITED 02089770
QUAY WEST MANAGEMENT 01656031

COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number

Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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903062426

903062426

British

App. Date

App. Date
29/06/2009
28/10/2005
25/04/1995
24/08/1992
02/08/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
22/07/2011
22/07/2011

10/06/1994
25/07/2011

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



